
Please come and visit us at the Golf Academy and we will help you find a training option that suits
you the best. 
Information &
Reservations

Tel: 968 17 5000 (ext.1362)
golfacademy

RATES 2020
GOLF ACADEMY

Total Golf Experience (10 hours)

Owners 

 €300
Residents

Hotel/Las Lomas

€275

€250

Beginner to intermediate course that runs from Monday to 
Friday, 9am-11am. All aspects of the game are covered with 
the intention being to prepare each and every golfer to play 
and lower their scores on the golf course. 

Public 

€225

Family lesson 90 min.

Residents

Hotel/Las Lomas

Owners

€185

€165

€145

For 3-6 people in a playful setting. All parts of the game will 
be covered and maybe even a little match or two between 
members of the group for the competitive amongst us!

Public 

€125

Private lesson 60 min. 

1 player

2 players

Public

Public 

Residents

Residents

Hotel/Las Lomas

Hotel/Las Lomas

Head Pro

Head Pro

€100

€110

€90

€100

€90

€100

€80

€90

€80

€90

€70

€80

Pro

Pro

For all levels but especially for those looking for a more 
individualized session with their instructor. You will make use 
of our state of the art technology to gain a full understanding 
of your game and the improvements to be made.

Owners/Juniors €60 €50

 Owners/Juniors €70 €60

Monthly group coaching

 

Learn golf in small groups, covering all aspects of the game. 
Video analysis and summaries included.

€60/month for 6 hours coaching

*Further group classes o�ered throughout the year. 
  Consult golfacademy@lamangaclub.com for more details

golfacademy@lamangaclub.com

1 player

Public

Residents

Hotel/Las Lomas

Head Pro

€55 €50

€50 €45

€45 €40

Pro

Private lesson 30 min. 
Whether it be a quick introduction, check-up or a more in 
detail look into your game, this 30 minutes training is a quick 
and often essential option for all level of players.

Owners / Juniors €35 €30

Prices are subject to change without notification. All prices include 21 % VAT. La Manga Club
reserves the right to change anybooking at its sole discretion. 

MOST

POPULAR


