

REAL @ GOLF

I A MANGA CI UR

# GOLF ACADEMY

**RATES 2020** 

MOST

## Total Golf Experience (10 hours)

Beginner to intermediate course that runs from Monday to Friday, 9am-11am. All aspects of the game are covered with the intention being to prepare each and every golfer to play and lower their scores on the golf course.

Public	€300
Residents	€275
Hotel/Las Lomas	€250
Owners	€225

## ★ Private lesson 30 min.

Whether it be a quick introduction, check-up or a more in detail look into your game, this 30 minutes training is a quick and often essential option for all level of players.

1 player	Head Pro	Pro
Public	€55	€50
Residents	€50	€45
Hotel/Las Lomas	€45	€40
Owners / Juniors	€35	€30

#### Family lesson 90 min.

For 3-6 people in a playful setting. All parts of the game will be covered and maybe even a little match or two between members of the group for the competitive amongst us!

Public	€185
Residents	€165
Hotel/Las Lomas	€145
Owners	€125

## Private lesson 60 min.

For all levels but especially for those looking for a more individualized session with their instructor. You will make use of our state of the art technology to gain a full understanding of your game and the improvements to be made.

1 player	Head Pro	Pro	
Public	€100	€90	
Residents	€90	€80	
Hotel/Las Lomas	€80	€70	0
Owners/Juniors	€60	€50	
2 players	Head Pro	Pro	
Public	€110	€100	
Residents	€100	€90	
Hotel/Las Lomas	€90	€80	



Learn golf in small groups, covering all aspects of the game. Video analysis and summaries included.

€60/month for 6 hours coaching

\*Further group classes offered throughout the year. Consult golfacademy@lamangaclub.com for more details

Prices are subject to change without notification. All prices include 21 % VAT. La Manga Clul reserves the right to change anybooking at its sole discretion.

Please come and visit us at the Golf Academy and we will help you find a training option that suits you the best.

Information & <a href="Reservations">Reservations</a>

Tel: 968 17 5000 (ext.1362) golfacademy@lamangaclub.cor

